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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Magic: the Gathering ()
Event Date: 2017/10/19
Event Information: Old School Eternal Weekend 2017

Round 7

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
18      Alane, Joseph       99883        Finnegan, Michael   88438        12-12
48      Bard, Dave Firth    23899        Schwartz, Jason     772737       6-6
14      Bartlett, Trevor    77347        Perry, Benjermin    885834       12-12
41      Bates, Jeremy       774774       Hart, Evan          999          6-6
23      Bergeman, Ryan      823828       Chien, Jeremy       88482        9-9
9       Bergeson, Chris     992388       Bothem, Pez         23459        12-12
9       Bothem, Pez         23459        Bergeson, Chris     992388       12-12
4       Bradley, Scott      9937447      Menendian, Stephen  2388438      15-15
29      Brennan, Patrick    99928        Prendergast, Hunter 23477656     9-9
1       Brumby, Gene        8848         Farkas, Benjamin    9998         18-18
12      Brunson, Damyan     12328        White, John         872737       12-12
32      Buehler, Randy      9020         Humphreys, Daniel   237437       9-9
31      Burtle, Robert      7772377      Cooney, James       74377        9-9
30      Butzen, Michael     745          Mclennan, Andrew    82488        9-9
35      Callis, Paul        88834        Semmens, Shane      9920309      9-9
47      Castleton, Grant    1000101      Hahn, Matt          123          6-6
52      Chaudhry, Shann     248843       Mcgrew, Steve       238828382    3-3
23      Chien, Jeremy       88482        Bergeman, Ryan      823828       9-9
31      Cooney, James       74377        Burtle, Robert      7772377      9-9
34      Cramer, Joshua      1838484      Friedman, Daniel    23948384     9-9
25      Crouch, Ryan        77743774     Tompkins, Michael   9998288      9-9
17      Cruthirds, David    992399       Slack, Matt         1003994      12-12
50      Daniels, Bryan      23848384     Wojtkowski, David   10049        3-3
15      Davidoff, Eliot     8857         Rao, Mith           2349         12-12
8       De Liege, Tristan   777744       Rolko, Charles      88384        12-12
42      Demarco, Ryan       2837477      Everett, Timothy    838474       6-6
24      Dennis, Matt        77345656     Ryan, John          28848        9-9
37      Desilva, Paul       11833        Moss, Matt          9928847      6-9
6       Dotterrer, Dominic  234366       Kraigher, Greg      238484       15-15
53      Easteppe, James     244377       Prendergast, Hart   7737474      0-3
13      Elleman, Lorien     9394857      James, Rajah        99182        12-12
22      Elliott, Kevin      9923         Jourdan, Adam       82384757     9-9
16      Ersch, Daniel       0010010001   Winzer, Craig       13224        12-12
27      Espinoza, Daniel    23848        Tadena, John        734992       9-9
20      Etters, Tyler       13774        Parshall, William   7723         12-12
42      Everett, Timothy    838474       Demarco, Ryan       2837477      6-6
1       Farkas, Benjamin    9998         Brumby, Gene        8848         18-18
18      Finnegan, Michael   88438        Alane, Joseph       99883        12-12
21      Flore, Marc         7747         Lenox, Kyle         823747       9-12
26      Frank, Andrew       436436       Tran, Nam           1294388      9-9
34      Friedman, Daniel    23948384     Cramer, Joshua      1838484      9-9
38      George, Christopher 7573         Sherman, Joshua     230002       6-6
33      Grant, Dair         9999         Ziarnik, Stuart     9294848      9-9
3       Grudzina, John      7727374      Reuschel, Joe       993483       15-15
36      Hahn, Charles       1233         Maddux, Ryan        72737        9-9
47      Hahn, Matt          123          Castleton, Grant    1000101      6-6
2       Hammack, Jonathan   23844        Simpson, Jeff       734773       15-15
41      Hart, Evan          999          Bates, Jeremy       774774       6-6
32      Humphreys, Daniel   237437       Buehler, Randy      9020         9-9
13      James, Rajah        99182        Elleman, Lorien     9394857      12-12
44      Jankiewicz, Phillip 3845         Nyquist, Evan       29948        6-6
22      Jourdan, Adam       82384757     Elliott, Kevin      9923         9-9
7       Junker, Matthew     993847       Scheffenacker, Mich 99198        12-15
43      Kirkwood, William   992939       Morawski, Jason     88477        6-6
28      Kochis, Michael     7347         Lentz, Jared        0099239      9-9
46      Koone, Sherrie      23322        Watson, Owen        12344        6-6
6       Kraigher, Greg      238484       Dotterrer, Dominic  234366       15-15
21      Lenox, Kyle         823747       Flore, Marc         7747         12-9



28      Lentz, Jared        0099239      Kochis, Michael     7347         9-9
40      Luchesa, Dan        012934       Wood, Winston       0023092      6-6
36      Maddux, Ryan        72737        Hahn, Charles       1233         9-9
5       Manolakos, Bryan    210019       Mullen, Nathaniel   8347         15-15
51      Mattson, Ray        098585       Walton, Forest      77747        3-3
10      Mccarthy, Jimmy     873477       West, Aaron         238438       12-12
52      Mcgrew, Steve       238828382    Chaudhry, Shann     248843       3-3
30      Mclennan, Andrew    82488        Butzen, Michael     745          9-9
4       Menendian, Stephen  2388438      Bradley, Scott      9937447      15-15
43      Morawski, Jason     88477        Kirkwood, William   992939       6-6
37      Moss, Matt          9928847      Desilva, Paul       11833        9-6
49      Mott, Shane         99929        Williams, Jd        8884         3-3
45      Moyer, Chris        82477        Pepin, Chris        328823       6-6
5       Mullen, Nathaniel   8347         Manolakos, Bryan    210019       15-15
39      Murfin, Ben         228484       Petray, Carter      23774        6-6
44      Nyquist, Evan       29948        Jankiewicz, Phillip 3845         6-6
20      Parshall, William   7723         Etters, Tyler       13774        12-12
45      Pepin, Chris        328823       Moyer, Chris        82477        6-6
14      Perry, Benjermin    885834       Bartlett, Trevor    77347        12-12
39      Petray, Carter      23774        Murfin, Ben         228484       6-6
53      Prendergast, Hart   7737474      Easteppe, James     244377       3-0
29      Prendergast, Hunter 23477656     Brennan, Patrick    99928        9-9
15      Rao, Mith           2349         Davidoff, Eliot     8857         12-12
3       Reuschel, Joe       993483       Grudzina, John      7727374      15-15
8       Rolko, Charles      88384        De Liege, Tristan   777744       12-12
19      Rosenthal, Stephen  27377        Sparks, Jonathan    2328         12-12
24      Ryan, John          28848        Dennis, Matt        77345656     9-9
7       Scheffenacker, Mich 99198        Junker, Matthew     993847       15-12
48      Schwartz, Jason     772737       Bard, Dave Firth    23899        6-6
35      Semmens, Shane      9920309      Callis, Paul        88834        9-9
38      Sherman, Joshua     230002       George, Christopher 7573         6-6
2       Simpson, Jeff       734773       Hammack, Jonathan   23844        15-15
17      Slack, Matt         1003994      Cruthirds, David    992399       12-12
19      Sparks, Jonathan    2328         Rosenthal, Stephen  27377        12-12
11      Swindell, Thomas    9949         West, Jeff          22384        12-12
27      Tadena, John        734992       Espinoza, Daniel    23848        9-9
25      Tompkins, Michael   9998288      Crouch, Ryan        77743774     9-9
26      Tran, Nam           1294388      Frank, Andrew       436436       9-9
51      Walton, Forest      77747        Mattson, Ray        098585       3-3
46      Watson, Owen        12344        Koone, Sherrie      23322        6-6
10      West, Aaron         238438       Mccarthy, Jimmy     873477       12-12
11      West, Jeff          22384        Swindell, Thomas    9949         12-12
12      White, John         872737       Brunson, Damyan     12328        12-12
49      Williams, Jd        8884         Mott, Shane         99929        3-3
16      Winzer, Craig       13224        Ersch, Daniel       0010010001   12-12
0       Witherell, Randall  83457756     ***Bye***                        0
50      Wojtkowski, David   10049        Daniels, Bryan      23848384     3-3
40      Wood, Winston       0023092      Luchesa, Dan        012934       6-6
33      Ziarnik, Stuart     9294848      Grant, Dair         9999         9-9

Wizards Event Reporter v4.0 - Copyright © 2017 - Wizards of the Coast LLC


